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Monroe, NC	

General Manager
	 Jonathan Hunter jonathan.hunter@assaabloy.com (704) 233-1556
Plant Manager
	 Jeffrey Smith jeffrey.smith@assaabloy.com (203) 605-4599
Business Development
Director, Low Energy Operators
	 Jay Vaitkus jay.vaitkus@assaabloy.com (860) 836-2658 - mobile
Director, Door Controls - Regions 3, 4 & Canada
	 Kevin Waring kevin.waring@assaabloy.com   (215 )354-7820 - mobile
Manager, Door Controls - Regions 1 & 2
	 Tammy Griffin tammy.griffin@assaabloy.com  (980) 353-6035 - mobile
Product Management & Marketing
Sr. Brand Manager

	 Lana Kirkpatrick      lana.kirkpatrick@assaabloy.com
(704) 233-1586
(704) 290-6762 - mobile

Marketing Communications
	 Meghan Alpern       meghan.alpern@assaabloy.com (980) 249-6429 - mobile
Price Management
Manager, Sales Support Service
	 Janice Shanley janice.shanley@assaabloy.com (203) 499-6823
Regional Pricing Manager - Region 3
	 Jim Grumbles jim.grumbles@assaabloy.com (704) 226-6140
Regional Pricing Manager - Region 3
	 Christina Tang christina.tang@assaabloy.com (475) 201-5069
Customer Service & Technical Product Support
Manager
	 Tim Medlin tim.medlin@assaabloy.com
Customer Service Specialists customerservice.nortonrixson@assaabloy.com (877) 974-2255 x 1
	 Casie Luther 
	 (A01, A21, A37, A38, A39)

casie.luther@assaabloy.com

	 Stacy Staples 
	 (A02, A03, A07, A27, A28)

stacy.staples@assaabloy.com

	 Jessica Kennington 
	 (A15, A16, A32, A44 & International)

jessica.kennington@assaabloy.com

	 Crystal Frost 
	 (A08, A13, A22, A31, A43)

crystal.frost@assaabloy.com

Technical Specialists techsupport.nortonrixson@assaabloy.com (877) 974-2255 x 2

Main Number 	 877-974-2255
Email - Orders 	 orders.nortonrixson@assaabloy.com 

Since 1880, Norton Rixson door controls have been an integral part of schools, 
hospitals, and businesses around the globe. When you need products and people 
that perform at the highest level, rely on Norton Rixson – From Open to Close.
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